
Contact Details for Specific Queries of Students & Members of Southern Region 
 

Members / Students of other Regions may kindly contact their respective Regions / Chapters 

 

Office Timings – 10:00 am to 5:45 pm 
Lunch Timings – 01:30 pm to 02:00 pm 

 
 

Queries Phone 
Number 

Email 

For SIRC OTC related queries 044-28279898        
       /28268685 

chelliah.murugan@icsi.edu 

For SIRC Training Programs, 
(MSOP/CLDP) and CAP related queries 

044-28279898        
       /28268685 

s.sreejesh@icsi.edu 

For SIRC Training Programs 
(ODOP, EDP )related queries 

044-28279898        
       /28268685 

s.janani@icsi.edu 

For SIRC Corporate Membership 
Scheme, Seminars & Webinars, 
CPE Hours related queries 

044-28279898        
       /28268685 

b.gunasekaran@icsi.edu 

 

In case number is busy please wait, might be the official is attending to some other query. 

Details of SIRC Officials 
 

S.No. Name Designation                    Email ID 

1. Prabir Sarkar Regional Director Prabir.sarkar@icsi.edu 

2. Gautam Mullick Deputy Director gautam.mullick@icsi.edu 

3. S Sreejesh Deputy Director s.sreejesh@icsi.edu 

4. C. Murugan Executive (Admin) chelliah.murugan@icsi.edu 

5. Roby Joseph Executive Assistant roby.joseph@icsi.edu 

6. M N Ravikumar Executive Assistant mn.ravikumar@icsi.edu 

7. S Ashok Junior Executive Assistant s.ashok@icsi.edu 

8. B Gunasekaran Junior Executive Assistant b.gunasekaran@icsi.edu 

9. S Janani Consultant s.janani@icsi.edu 
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